
EXPERCS, INC
Suite 304, C+ntro Maxi*:o BIdg-,
Ranrda cor., *. Jakc*aler* Sts-,
Cebu City

C=RTIFI*AT-il*I

To Wh*m lt ttiay Concern:

This i* to certify that MR JEFFEEY VILLANUEYA is * project employe* *f
EXPERCS, IffC. det*Eled at G* - GAIS&HO ILCILO as ail Gusterrer *rvi*s
Assistant last Marcft 8, 2GI7 untilJEna I, t0B7

This certification is made upon his request lcr what+ver lqal Furpses it may
serve him best,

Given this {3e*ay*f June g**?-

CIC, VisMin Area

:ffi,

ffi

NA h. BUHGOG
AreE-Upe ration s Mana g er



MAIN OFFICEI
QHP Business Center Arsenal St.,

Arsenal-Aduana. Iloilo City, Philippines
Tel. No: 33 - 3373051 Fax No: 33 - 3350026

MANILA OFFICEI
69 C. Raymundo Avenue, Brgy, Caniogan, Pasig City

Tel. No: 2 - 5509912 Fax No: 2 - 5529208
E-I|lail : customerservice@walfletime.com

CERTIFICATIOI{
This is to certify that MR. JEFREY 5. VILTANUEVA has been employed with
WAFFTE TIME, INCORPORATED as Management lnformation System {MlS}
Officer from MARCH 18, 2009 to MARCH 19, ?.OtZ.

This certification is issued upon the request of MR. VILLANUEVA for whatever
legal purpose it rnay serve him.

lssued this 30th day of March 2012.

Thank you very much.

CONTROL NUMBER : I 10"10-0013

Truly yCIurs,

...a different fiilin'across all borders, across all ra@s; the best waffie in the world - freshly baked, excellently serued at a reasonable price.



@QUEENBANKBusiness Banking

CERTIFICATICN

This is to cerlify that MR. JEFREY S. VILLANUEVA was a full time employee of

Queen City Development Bank from May 9, 2013 up to February 27, 2015 her

last position held was Systems Staff - Systems Group.

This certification is issued upon the request of Mr. Villanueva for whatever legal
purpose lt may serve.

lssued in the City of lloilo, Philippines this 24tn of November 2016.

li-tt('
Rts
HR

DELARIMAN
,er*in*Charge

Teieohone (033) 336-8052 to 56 / 509-8055 Queenbank Financral Center, Mapa Street, 5000 lloilo City. Philippines FAX (033) 336-805s

T, 1



Irrnplovtnent OII'cr Lt:ttcr

SGY lnteractive, LLC
10606 Camino Ruiz
Suite 172

San Diego, CA 92126 USA

{prch 19,?$15

Dear Mr Villanucvlr'
we wourtr likc to oftcr you thc posirion of Social Media Consulranr cffccting on Aprir ?'h- 2015 subject to

your acccpting :rntl signing our Contract of Ernployment'
'w" *nuti liki to contirm the tcrms of our offer:

Salary: $350/Month - Paid through Paypal every l5'h antl 30e of the rnonth'

Work Hours; 40 Hours a week

Vacation: I Vacation Day a Month - Can be saved tbr 
1'utur.e 1oilll-

other Employment: other lieetance employment needs to be ternrinated or completed quickly' If

additional tieelance work is neerled, pt.rr. 
"*uii-r*-fn.rpp.o"al. 

SCY tnteracti'e' LLC projects mu$t be

priority. '

Job DcseriPtion:
- Crcirtc and Managc Social Mcdiir Accottnts

- Crcato an<i Manalc Social Mcdia Pagcs t

pleasc confirm your acseptance of this ol'l'er by signing this lcttcr antl crnailing it back'

plcasc note thar by signing this offcr or rrnproy*ir y-ou confirm your ability to perform thc job as pcr the

job dcscription discusieO 
"and 

which will bc reilected'in your C.ntract oi Employmcnt'

We look lorward to working with you'

Yours faithfullY,

:
Note: Once this employment ofltr letier is signed by the applicant and relurnecl within the stipulated time'

it muy bccorne birrt!ing upon thc employer'

Alvio.Alonzo, Presklcnt
{.rl- Jl n r.r'* t)"i' 3o2o I 5



Name of Applieanl: Jefrey $ian$cn Villan*eva

Date of Birth: 20 Ostoher 1984

NZQA Application Numben, $S1770

lssued: 12 March 2020

Qualification:

Awarding Body:

Year of Award:

Duration: :

Assessment Ontcome:

Baclre+cr of Scien*,in lnfarmation Technolog-v,

St.,Faul,u*iv*;ty, lloito. !l*iio C*y, Ftrllipptneg,

ZUUTJ :

4 years

Eachelorts de'gree rl 1*o*;7 , ', 
,

Enti at recard

M
Dr. Karen 0. Poutasi
NZQA Chief fxecutive

lssued: 12 Msrch 2A2A



A
TARANAK:
District Heal.th Board

L4th June 2022

PRIVATE & CONFIDENTIAL

Jefrey Villanueva
Referral and Booking Administrator
Booking Office Centre

Taranaki District Health Board

Dear Jefrey

Your Resignation

Taranaki District Health Board
Prvate Bag 2016
New Plymouth 4620
New Zealand
Telephone 06 753 61 39
Facs mile 06 753 7770
Ema I corporate@tdhb.org.nz
Webs te ww tdhb org nz

Taranaki Base Hospital
Private Bag 20i6
New Plymouth 4620
New Zealand
Telephone 06 753 6139
Facsimile 06 753 7710

Hawera Hospital
Post Office Box 98
Hawera
New Zealand
Telephone 06 278 7109
Facsimile 06 278 9910

Stratford Heallh Centre
Telephone 06 765 7189

Opunake Health Centre
Telephone A6 761 8777

Patea + Waverley Disiricts
Heallh Centre
Telephone 06 273 8088

Waitara Health Cenlre
Telephone 06 754 7150

Mokau Health Centre
Telephone 06 752 9723

Thank you for your letter dated June 13th, 2022, in which you advised of your resignation f rom your
position as a Referral and Booking Centre Administrator. I am writing to acknowledge receipt of your
resignation and confirm this will be effective from July 22"d, 2022.

Please complete the enclosed End of Service form and return to me as soon as possible. This will ensure
that Payroll completes your final pay in a timely fashion.

Please see below for a link to an Exit Survey for you to provide feedback and suggestions on Taranaki
District Health Board as an employer. lf you prefer to do the Exit Survey in person, please specify this on
your End of Service form.

Su rverT I ink: https ://www.su rvevmon kev. co m/r/6VRD2 H 7

lf you requireaCertificoteof Service confirmingyouremploymentatTaranaki District Health Board please
contact the Payroll Helpdesk on ext 8465 or email payroll.helpdesk@tdhb.org.nz.

I v,ould like to take this opportunity to thank you for your service to Taranaki District Health Board and to
the Surgical Booking Team in particular. lt has been greatly appreciated.

I wish you well for your future.

Yours sincerely

Kim Kyle

Planned Care Clinical Nurse Manager
cc: Personnel file


